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The menu of Sweet Siam from Kansas City includes 100 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu
cost about $12.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Sweet Siam Menu

Non fllcoholic Drinks

WATER

fippetizers

THAI BEEF JERKY

Soups

SPICY SEAFOOD SOUP

Sushi Rolls
VEGGIE DELIGHT
Main Courses
CRISPY CATFISH
Chinese
WONTON SOUP
Eras

DIPPING SAUCE
Sandwiches
EGG ROLLS
Fish Dishes
FISH CAKE
Side Dishes
RICE

House Specialties

BASIL DUCK*

$7.3

$7.2

$13.3

$16.5

$5.2

$5.3

$7.2

$21.5

Indian

CHICKEN CURRY

Curry Dishes

MASAMAN BEEF

Soft Drinks

JUICE

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Beef

BEEF NOODLE BOWL

House Specials

THAI BBQ CHICKEN

Hot Drinks

TEA

Noodle Bowls

CHICKEN NOODLE BOWL

large Plates

CRISPY TOFU
Entrée Feng Shui
SWEET SOUR

Stir fry

SPICY BASIL LEAVES*

$14.9

$9.9

$17.2

$9.9

$4.9

$13.3

$13.3
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Cocktail
MARGARITA

House Curry

RED CURRY* $13.9

Veggies & Plates

SOFT SHELL CRAB* $22.9

Noodles 7ind Rice Dishes

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE $13.3

Stir-Tried Wok

CASHEW NUT $13.3

7ipps find Small Plates

SWEET SIAM POT STICKERS $7.3
Main Courses ('Thai) - lunch
BABY CORN $13.3

Spice Grill Satay

GINGER MUSHROOM $13.3

fRestaurant Category

VEGAN

Curries & Noodles

SEAFOOD PAD THAI $22.9
Thai

RED CURRY

CHICKEN SATAY

Vegetarian
PAD WOON SEN
GREEN BEANS

Salad

SPICY SALAD*
THAI SALAD

Drinks
BEER
DRINKS

Starters

PAD PRIK*
PANANG*

Noodles

SPICY SPAGHETTI*
CHICKEN NOODLE

Soup

SWEET SIAM'S ORIGINAL SPICY

COCONUT SOUP

SPICY HOT AND SOUR SOUP

Main

GREEN CURRY*

YELLOW CURRY*

Thai Dishes

MASAMAN

$7.3

$13.9
$13.3

$10.9
$5.5

$13.3
$13.9

$13.9

$6.3

$6.3

$13.9
$13.9

$13.9
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PAD THAI $13.9 SHRIMP SALAD* $11.9

THAI SAUSAGE SALAD $11.9
Uncategorized YUM WOON SEN $10.2
KA PROUD LAMB $22.2

()
VEGGIE DELIGHT STIR FRY $10.9 ﬂppauer

CRAB RANGOON

wood THAI LARB $8.5
CALAMARI $7.9 CRAB ANGELS $5.2
SPICY GARLIC SCALLOPS $23.9 FRESH BASIL ROLLS $6.9
THAI THREE FLAVOR SNAPPER $18.9 THAI WING $6.2

SHRIMP IN A BLANKET $6.5

Popular Ttems
SPICY EGGPLANT* $13.9 Chefs Teatures

SPICY NOODLE* $13.9 NAM TOK BEEF* $19.5
PAD SEE-U $13.9 SPICY MIXED SEAFOOD* $22.9
ROASTED DUCK W/ RED CURRY  $20.5
Tunch SWEET SIAM SNAPPER* $21.9
SPICY EGGPLANT NOODLE BOWL ~ $9.9 PAN FRIED SNAPPER* $19.5
CATFISH LUNCH SPECIAL $11.9 ROASTED GARLIC SHRIMP AND
$23.9
SCALLOPS
SPICY EGGPLANT STIR FRY* $10.9

SPICY BASIL STIR FRY* $10.9 ﬂ TW ofﬂm ﬂm
Fried Rice Being Served

THAI SAUSAGE FRIED RICE $12.3 SALAD
FRIED RICE CHICKEN
HERB FRIED RICE $13.3 FISH
SWEET SIAM FRIED RICE $10.9 MEAT
APPETIZER
Salads SouP
HOUSE SALAD $4.9
NAM-SOD $8.5 ‘lnqredienla Used
SIDE SALAD COCONUT

BROCCOLI $13.3
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SHRIMP
{) GARLIC
CARROTS

VEGETABLES

$13.3

BEEF
EDAMAME
TOFU
GINGER

$4.2
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Sweet Siam

4130 Pennsylvania Ave, Kansas
City, Kansas, USA, 64111, United
States

Made with menulist. menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00
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