



https://menulist.menu 4130 Pennsylvania Ave, Kansas City, Kansas, USA, 64111, United States +18164926196 - http://www.sweetsiam.com



BASIL DUCK*



\$13.3

Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Indian CHICKEN CURRY	
Appetizers		Curry Dishes	
THAI BEEF JERKY	\$7.3	MASAMAN BEEF	\$14.9
Soups		Soft Drinks	
SPICY SEAFOOD SOUP	\$7.2	JUICE	
Sushi Rolls		Tapas	
VEGGIE DELIGHT	\$13.3	EGGPLANT TAPAS	
Main Courses		Beef	
CRISPY CATFISH	\$16.5	BEEF NOODLE BOWL	\$9.9
Chinese		House Specials	
WONTON SOUP	\$5.2	THAI BBQ CHICKEN	\$17.2
Extras		Hot Drinks	
DIPPING SAUCE		TEA	
Sandwiches		Noodle Bowls	
EGG ROLLS	\$5.3	CHICKEN NOODLE BOWL	\$9.9
Fish Dishes		Large Plates	
FISH CAKE	\$7.2	CRISPY TOFU	\$4.9
Side Dishes		Entrée Feng Shui	
RICE		SWEET SOUR	\$13.3
House Specialties		Stir Fry	
DACII DUCV*	¢21 E	CDICV BACIL LEAVES*	¢12.2

\$21.5 SPICY BASIL LEAVES*

AL B	14		1
	4		1
P	i,	M	
			-
	1		

			100000000000000000000000000000000000000
Cocktail		CHICKEN SATAY	\$7.3
MARGARITA		Vegetarian	
House Curry		PAD WOON SEN	\$13.9
•		GREEN BEANS	\$13.3
RED CURRY*	\$13.9	GREEN BEANS	Ф13.3
Veggies & Plates		Salad	
SOFT SHELL CRAB*	\$22.9	SPICY SALAD*	\$10.9
		THAÏ SALAD	\$5.5
Noodles And Rice Dishes		_	
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE	\$13.3	Drinks	
		BEER	
Stir-Fried Wok		DRINKS	
CASHEW NUT	\$13.3		
		Starters	
Apps And Small Plates		PAD PRIK*	\$13.3
SWEET SIAM POT STICKERS	\$7.3	PANANG*	\$13.9
Main Courses (Thai) - Lunch		Noodles	
BABY CORN	\$13.3	SPICY SPAGHETTI*	\$13.9
	·	CHICKEN NOODLE	
Spice Grill Satay			
GINGER MUSHROOM	\$13.3	Soup	
Qostaupant Catogony		SWEET SIAM'S ORIGINAL SPICY COCONUT SOUP	\$6.3
Restaurant Category		SPICY HOT AND SOUR SOUP	\$6.3
VEGAN			
Curries & Noodles		Main	
		GREEN CURRY*	\$13.9
SEAFOOD PAD THAI	\$22.9	YELLOW CURRY*	\$13.9
Thai		<i>~</i>	
RED CURRY		Thai Dishes	
NED CORK!		MASAMAN	\$13.9



\$13.3

PAD THAI	\$13.9	SHRIMP SALAD*	\$11.9
		THAI SAUSAGE SALAD	\$11.9
Uncategorized		YUM WOON SEN	\$10.2
KA PROUD LAMB	\$22.2		
VEGGIE DELIGHT STIR FRY	\$10.9	Appetizer	
		CRAB RANGOON	
Seafood		THAI LARB	\$8.5
CALAMARI	\$7.9	CRAB ANGELS	\$5.2
SPICY GARLIC SCALLOPS	\$23.9	FRESH BASIL ROLLS	\$6.9
THAI THREE FLAVOR SNAPPER	\$18.9	THAI WING	\$6.2
		SHRIMP IN A BLANKET	\$6.5
Popular Items		O	
SPICY EGGPLANT*	\$13.9	Chef's Features	
SPICY NOODLE*	\$13.9	NAM TOK BEEF*	\$19.5
PAD SEE-U	\$13.9	SPICY MIXED SEAFOOD*	\$22.9
		ROASTED DUCK W/ RED CURRY	\$20.5
Lunch		SWEET SIAM SNAPPER*	\$21.9
SPICY EGGPLANT NOODLE BOWL	\$9.9	PAN FRIED SNAPPER*	\$19.5
CATFISH LUNCH SPECIAL	\$11.9	ROASTED GARLIC SHRIMP AND	
SPICY EGGPLANT STIR FRY*	\$10.9	SCALLOPS	
SPICY BASIL STIR FRY*	\$10.9	These Types Of Dishes Ar	e
Fried Rice		Being Served	
THAI SAUSAGE FRIED RICE	\$12.3	SALAD	
FRIED RICE		CHICKEN	
HERB FRIED RICE	\$13.3	FISH	
SWEET SIAM FRIED RICE	\$10.9	MEAT	
_		APPETIZER	
Salads		SOUP	
HOUSE SALAD	\$4.9		
NAM-SOD	\$8.5	Ingredients Used	
SIDE SALAD		COCONUT	

BROCCOLI





BEEF \$13.3 EDAMAME

TOFU

GINGER

\$4.2



Sweet Siam

4130 Pennsylvania Ave, Kansas City, Kansas, USA, 64111, United States

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-21:00

